
Fall 2019 Grade Report 
All Fraternities & Sororities 
Rank Chapter  Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List 

1 Delta Sigma Theta 3.722 4 4 1 
2 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.655 37 27 9 
3 Lambda Theta Alpha 3.602 3 1 0 
4 Phi Alpha Delta 3.565 48 29 10 
5 Zeta Phi Eta 3.556 55 31 6 
6 Alpha Phi 3.501 65 38 9 
7 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.490 66 39 6 

All Coed Organizations 3.486 196 107 30 
All PFC 3.486 196 107 30 

8 Delta Gamma 3.435 70 38 4 
All NPC 3.404 461 244 36 
All Sororities 3.403 478 253 38 

9 Alpha Phi Omega 3.393 87 46 8 
10 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.375 61 27 4 

All MFSC 3.365 21 11 3 
11 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.362 28 14 3 

All Greek 3.361 848 413 74 
12 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.360 63 33 5 

All UG Female Avg 3.350 3575 0 0 

13 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.344 4 2 1 

14 Pi Lambda Phi 3.336 10 5 0 
15 Phi Delta Theta 3.283 45 16 1 
16 Sigma Gamma Rho 3.257 4 1 0 

All Undergraduate Avg 3.250 6498 0 0 
17 Alpha Theta Beta 3.243 49 23 0 
18 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.143 25 5 0 
19 Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.136 6 3 1 

All UG Male Avg 3.130 2923 0 0 
20 Theta Tau 3.122 28 6 2 

All Fraternities 3.106 173 53 6 
All IFC 3.101 169 51 5 

21 Tau Epsilon Phi 3.064 8 2 1 
22 Phi Kappa Theta 2.997 37 13 2 
23 Delta Chi 2.974 17 3 0 
24 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.906 27 7 1 

Organizations wth less than 3 Members 



Fall 2019 Grade Report 
Interfraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Delta Chi 3 2.760 14 3.019 17 2.974 
Phi Delta Theta 4 2.629 41 3.346 45 3.283 
Phi Kappa Theta 7 2.873 30 3.026 37 2.997 
Pi Kappa Alpha 0 ^ 25 3.143 25 3.143 
Pi Lambda Phi 0 ^ 10 3.336 10 3.336 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 8 2.827 19 2.939 27 2.906 
Tau Epsilon Phi 0 ^ 8 3.064 8 3.064 
IFC 22 2.796 147 3.146 169 3.101 

Multiculutral Fraternity & Sorority Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Kappa Alpha 0 ^ 6 3.136 6 3.136 
Alpha Phi Alpha 3 3.125 1 * 4 3.344 
Delta Sigma Theta 0 ^ 4 3.722 4 3.722 
Lambda Theta Alpha 0 ^ 3 3.602 3 3.602 
Sigma Gamma Rho 0 ^ 4 3.257 4 3.257 
MFSC 3 3.125 18 3.408 21 3.365 

Panhellenic Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Epsilon Phi 3 3.378 58 3.375 61 3.375 
Alpha Phi 2 * 63 3.487 65 3.501 
Alpha Theta Beta 11 3.293 38 3.228 49 3.243 
Delta Gamma 0 ^ 70 3.435 70 3.435 
Delta Phi Epsilon 0 ^ 63 3.360 63 3.360 
Phi Sigma Sigma 0 ^ 66 3.490 66 3.490 
NPC 44 3.385 417 3.406 461 3.404 

Professional Fraternity Council 
Chapter New Members Initiated Members Total Membership 
Alpha Kappa Psi 9 3.237 19 3.422 28 3.362 
Alpha Phi Omega 28 3.382 59 3.399 87 3.393 
Phi Alpha Delta 32 3.537 16 3.622 48 3.565 
Phi Delta Epsilon 0 ^ 37 3.655 37 3.655 
Theta Tau 5 3.196 23 3.106 28 3.122 
Zeta Phi Eta 10 3.567 45 3.553 55 3.556 
PFC 56 3.463 140 3.496 196 3.486 

*less than 3 members 
^no members 
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